Torneio de Outono de Infantis e Juvenis
Portimao, 4 - 5/12/2021

Prova 27
05/12/2021 - 11:50

Femin., 200m Livres

12 - 15 anos
Startlist

Pista Nome
Série1de 5

2 Anastacia, IVANTSYUT
3 Anna, SAZHYIENKO

4 Constanca Ribeiro, AZEVED(10

5 Catarina Costa, RIBEIRO

Série 2de 5

1 Mariana Martins, TARECO
2 Ragquel Isis, PEREIRA
3 Jessica Lungu, SILVA
4 Vitoria Souza, BARBARA

5 Leticia Sequeira, MARINHO 09
6 Sonya Antonova, SINYAKOV10

Série3de 5
1 Sofia Guerreiro, DIAS

2 Mafalda Maria, RODRIGUES 07

3 Lara Correia, MOURA
4 Eva Gomes, MENDES

5 Violeta Reis, PETERSSON

6 Eva, AFANASYEVA

Série4de 5

1 Juliana Bushe, BARROSO
2 Rita Batista, OLIVEIRA

3 Elisabete Duarte, SILVA
4 Rita Goncalves, ANDRES
5 Vitoria Goncalves, PITA

6 Joana Maria, MARTINS

Série5de 5

1 Barbara Ribeiro, LOUREIRO

2 Sofia, LOBOVA

3 Margarida Maria, LUIZ
4 Raquel Grilo, OLIVEIRA
5 Mia Alena, WERUM

6 Ariana Lara, PEREIRA

Ano NFed
10 212574
10 213343
213367
10 209175
07 204267
10
08
10 213573
211864
207242
09 209923
209918
08 210395
10 210093
10 213282
10 213309
10 201862
08 209177
08 208195
08
09 208498
10 212582
07 205446
07 204733
08 211814
07 207740
07 207009
07 212957

Clube

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Naval de Faro

Lagoa AC

Naval de Faro

Nautico do Guadina

Naval de Faro

Lagoa AC

Aguatico Silves

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Nautico do Guadina

Aquatico Silves

Aquatico Silves

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Naval de Faro

Lagoa AC

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Naval de Faro

Portinado

Lagoa AC

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Portinado
Portinado
Lagoa AC
Lagoa AC
Lagoa AC
Naval de Faro

Tp inscrigdo

25515

3:08.40
2:58.61
2:51.78
2:56.99
3:02.99
3:15.44

2:38.21
2:32.99
2:28.51
2:30.79
2:37.49
2:40.71

25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Associacédo de Natacédo do Algarve
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